HB0088HS001

Delete "and from animal remedies" and insert Page 1-line 3 1 2 ";". 3 4 Page 1-line 4 Delete "registrations;". 5 After "fee" insert "and amending 6 Page 1-line 5 7 distribution"; delete "creating an account;". 8 9 Page 2-line 5 Delete "<u>investigator special</u>" and insert "<u>inspection account.</u>". 10 11 12 Page 2-line 6 through 15 Delete entirely.ZWONITZER, CHAIRMAN